08:30

09:10

10:30
11:00

11:40

12:40
13:00

13:40
13:50

14:30

15:50

16:20

17:00

18:00

18:40

20:00

PROVISIONAL PROGRAM

Monday 14"

Tuesday 15"

Invited speaker 4

Short oral communications

Coffee break

Invited speaker 5

Short oral communications

Concluding remarks

Registration

Welcome address

Invited speaker 1

Short oral communications

Coffee break

Invited speaker 2

Short oral communications

Invited speaker 3

Poster session

Wine & cheese




