PROVISIONAL PROGRAM

00.00	Monday 14 th	Tuesday 15 th
- 08:30 -		Invited speaker 4
— 09:10 —		Short oral communications
- _{10:30} -		Coffee break
— 11:00 —		Invited speaker 5
— 11:40 —		Short oral communications
— 12:40 —		Concluding remarks
— 13:00 —	Registration	concluding remarks
— 13:40 —	_	
— 13:50 —	Welcome address	
— 14:30 —	Invited speaker 1	
	Short oral communications	
15:50 —16:20 —	Coffee break	
- 10.20 - - 17:00 -	Invited speaker 2	
- 18:00 -	Short oral communications	
	Invited speaker 3	
— 18:40 <i>—</i>	Poster session	
	Wine & cheese	
— 20:00 —		